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Result of Superbike Time Attack - Group B & C Session 2

MSF SBK
Sepang - 5543 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hLaps

Class = B

24 Mohd. Shazreen Shafie 2:29.209 1  1 133.741 
10 Eddy Kok Kim Chee 2:29.434 5 0.225 2 0.225 133.546 
64 Zahid Latiff 2:29.988 4 0.554 3 0.779 133.046 
57 Sam Siow 2:30.210 3 0.222 4 1.001 132.855 
15 Nor Hamiruddin 2:31.108 3 0.898 5 1.899 132.063 
16 Senyoito 2:32.306 4 1.198 6 3.097 131.026 
22 Chung Chee Teng 2:33.289 4 0.983 7 4.080 130.184 
45 Abdul Sattar 2:34.072 2 0.783 8 4.863 129.522 
41 Mohd Azrul Zulkafli 2:35.687 2 1.615 9 6.478 128.176 
85 Muhammad Fairuz 2:36.308 1 0.621 10 7.099 127.662 
23 Theva Kumar 2:37.652 3 1.344 11 8.443 126.575 
6 Wee Pui Han 2:39.312 2 1.660 12 10.103 125.262 

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hLaps

Class = C

1 Ngo Kim Bee 2:37.702 5  1 126.536 
11 Ho Jun Jie 2:42.680 4 4.978 2 4.978 122.665 
100 Mohan Ramanujam 2:52.175 4 9.495 3 14.473 115.904 
12 Alan Tan You Guo  4  
30 Leonard Lim Zhi Jie  5  
69 Hashimoto Koji  6  

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:29.209  in lap  1  by  nbr. 24 : Mohd. Shazreen Shaf ie ()

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  TimeServ ice Asia
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